FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2019 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Dustin Miller to Original Senate Concurrent Resolution No. 134 by Senator Claitor

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 6, delete "seventeen" and insert in lieu thereof "eighteen"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, between lines 18 and 19, insert the following:
- 5 "(11) One member appointed by the Louisiana State Nurses Association."
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, at the beginning of line 19, change "(11)" to "(12)"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, at the beginning of line 20, change "(12)" to "(13)"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 21, change "(13)" to "(14)"
- 12 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 6</u>
- On page 2, at the beginning of line 23, change "(14)" to "(15)"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 3, line 17, delete "and"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, line 18, after "Practitioners" and before the period "." insert "and the executive
- 18 director of the Louisiana State Nurses Association"